
Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt  Amount claimed   Amount of claim Nature of Amount Amount Whetehr % voting 

1 Oriental Insurance Company Ltd
U66010DL1947GOI007

158
04-11-2019                 30,20,85,312.30         30,20,85,312.30 Unsecured 0 No 5.52% 0 0 0.00

2
United India Insurance Company 

Ltd

U93090TN1938GO1000

108
31-10-2019                 12,33,37,907.00         12,33,37,907.00 Unsecured 0 No 2.25% 0 0 0.00

3 Punjab National Bank  - 25-10-2019                    8,37,53,958.75           7,93,19,958.75 Unsecured 0 No 1.45% 0 0 4434000.00

                50,91,77,178.05         50,47,43,178.05 9.22% 0 0 4434000.00

ANNEXURE - 2

Details of claim admitted

Total

CIRP has been re-

initiated by the 

Hon'ble NCLAT vide 

order dated 04-06-

2021. Documents yet 

to be received, 

hence admitted 

provisionally.  Claims 

subject to change as 

per receipt of further 

documents and 

validation thereof.

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Incab Industries Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.08.2019 List of creditors as on : 15.09.2021


